
TWP 106 RNG 33

1

12

13

24

25

36

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

2526
27

282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

Butterfield
Lake

Ewy
Lake

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

Voss
Park

Sõ"119

$+5

$+5

Sõ"116

Sõ"116

Sõ"116

Sõ"116

Sõ"124

$+5

$+5

$+3

$+8

$+3
$+3

$+18

$+3

Sõ"119

$+19

?A@60

?A@60

?A@60

Sõ"105

Sõ"105

$+2

$+2

$+23

$+23

$+3

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

CSAH 3

383rd St

Rempel St

330th St

5th
 St

MNTH 60

320th St

Summit Ave

Drake Ave

68
0th

 Av
e

1st St
alley

61
5th

 Av
e

62
5th

 Av
e

MNTH 60alley

3rd St

67
5th

 Av
e

605th Ave

Drake Ave

Barrett Ave
Hubbard Ave

Armstrong Ave

3rd St
5th St

Elwell Ave

Maple Ave

Highland Ave

4th St

Prairie Ave

360th St
Chapman Ave

MNTH 60

365th St

63
0th

 Av
e

370th St

65
0th

 Av
e

2nd St

61
0th

 Av
e

380th St

66
5th

 Av
e

330th St

360th St

67
0th

 Av
e

68
0th

 Av
e

350th St

65
0th

 Av
e

365th St

64
0th

 Av
e

67
0th

 Av
e

66
0th

 Av
e

350th St

60
0th

 Av
e

380th St

66
0th

 Av
e

MNTH 60

64
0th

 Av
e

65
0th

 Av
e

62
0th

 Av
e

340th St

2.

2

5.

5

4.

4

3.

3

1.

1

Butterfield
Cemetery

Mennonite
Cemetery

Haseman Post
Cemetery First

Mennonite
Cemetery

SELMA

BUTTERFIELD

MIDWAY

ADRIAN

MOUNTAIN
LAKE

SAINT JAMES

NELSON

ODIN LONG LAKE
To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF BUTTERFIELD WATONWAN COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 213
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